WE ARE

GREENHOUSE KITCHEN

Gpor
Monday - Saturday
9:00 am - 5.00 pm

Sunday
10.00am - 3.30pm

MENU

JACKET POTATO
Served with side salad & dressing
Cheese 7.95
Beans & Cheese 8.75
Cheese & Coleslaw 8.75
Beef Chilli or Five Bean Chilli 9.50
Tuna Mayonnaise 9.50
Beans & Vegan Cheese 8.75

SANDWICHES

Served with side salad & dressing

TUNA 7.50
Local loaf, tuna, mayonnaise, red onion
and lettuce
EGG MAYO & WATERCRESS 7.50
Local loaf, egg mayo & watercress
CHEDDAR & CARAMLISED ONION 7.50

Local loaf, mature cheddar, onion chutney,
gherkins & red onion - Vegan option available

HAM & CHEESE 7.50
Local loaf, ham, gouda cheese, mustard
TOASTIES
Served with side salad & dressing
TUNA MELT 8.00

Sourdough bread, tuna,
mayonnaise, cheese & red onion

CHORIZO AND MOZZARELLA

Sourdough bread, chorizo, mozzarella, 8.00
pesto sun dried tomato's & rocket

CHEDDAR & 8.00

CARAMLISED ONION

Sourdough bread, mature cheddar, onion chutney,
gherkins & red onion - Vegan option available

HAM & CHEESE 8.00
Sourdough bread, ham, gouda

cheese & mustard

BRIE, BACON & CRANBERRY 8.00
Sourdough bread, brie, bacon &
cranberry sauce

HOT DRINKS

FLAT WHITE

LATTE

CAPPUCCINO
AMERICANO

CHAI LATTE

MOCHA

HOT CHOCOLATE
ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA

SOFT DRINKS

ORANGE SAN PELLEGRINO
LEMON SAN PELLEGRINO
ELDERFLOWER FENTIMANS
CLOUDY LEMONADE

DIET COKE

COKE ZERO

COKE

SPARKING WATER

SPRING WATER

J20 ORANGE & PASSIONFRUIT
ORANGE JUICE

APPLE JUICE

CAWSTON PRESS APPLE & PEAR
CAWSTON PRESS APPLE & MANGO

FRUIT SHOOT APPLE &
BLACKCURRANT
FRUIT SHOOT ORANGE

ALCOHOL

HOUSE WHITE WINE
HOUSE RED WINE
HOUSE ROSE WINE
PROSECCO

PERONI

PERONI ALCOHOL FREE

Kitchen

“* DODDINGTON
NURSERIES

3.30
3.50
3.50
3.40
3.50
3.50
3.50
2.50

2.65
2.65

2.95

2.95

2.95
3.10
215
215

2.95
2.50
2.50
1.00
1.00

1.20
1.20

4.95
4.95
4.95
5.75
3.60
2.50

Doddington Nurseries, Miller lane, Wellingborough, NN8 2NF
01933 220595



WE ARE

GREENHOUSE KITCHEN

Gpor
Monday - Saturday
9:00 am - 5.00 pm

Sunday
10.00am - 3.30pm

MENU

Kitchen

MAINS

SOUP OF THE DAY

Seasonal soup served with choice of bread
please ask a member of our team

LOADED NACHOS

Homemade tortillas topped with beef chilli,
Cheese, Guacamole & Sour Cream

HAM, EGG & CHIPS/\WEDGES

Butchers ham with egg & chips OR wedges

QUICHE & HOMEMADE WEDGES
Ask the team for this week
special (Served with a side salad & dressing)

7.00

9.95

10.95

10.95

BEER BATTERED FISH 15.95

served with chips, garden peas
& tartare sauce

STUFFED CHICKEN BREAST

Chicken breast stuffed with wild
mushrooms, spinach & cream cheese
potato gratin & seasonal veg

SAUSAGES & MASH
Local sausages, mash potato
with peas and onion gravy

LASAGNE

Beef mince cooked in a tomato sauce

pasta, with a white sauce and cheese

served with a choice of wedges or garlic bread
,side salad & dressing

VEGETABLE LASAGNE

Mixed vegetables cooked in a tomato sauce
pasta, with a white sauce and cheese
served with a choice of wedges or garlic bread
,side salad & dressing

15.95

11.50

11.95

11.95

COTTAGE PIE 11.95
served with seasonal veg

FIVE BEAN CHILLI 12.95
served with rice & garlic bread

BEEF CHILLI 14.95

served with rice & garlic bread

“* DODDINGTON
f | Rurstraes !

CHICKEN CURRY
served with rice, poppadom &
mango chutney

VEGETABLE BRIYANI

Mixed vegetable biriyani with
courgettes, aubergine, cauliflower
served with poppadom

CHICKEN & PESTO PENNE PASTA
Chicken breast with pesto pasta &
sundried tomatoes served with garlic bread

BACON CHEESE BURGER 13.95
Beef patty with cheese, bacon, onion chutney,
lettuce served on a brioche bun

and a side of fries & coleslaw

14.95

12.95

11.95

HOMEMADE CHICKEN BURGER 13.95

Chicken Burger with cheese, bacon, mayo,

chilli jam, lettuce served on a brioche bun

and a side of fries, salad & coleslaw

HALLOUMI & BEETROOT BURGER 12.95

Halloumi & beetroot burger, mayo,

lettuce served on a brioche bun

and a side of fries & coleslaw

VEGAN HOT DOG 10.95

served on a brioche bun

and a side of fries
SIDES

\Wedges 2.75
Chunky Chips 3.50
Fries 3.50
Bacon 1.30
Halloumi 2.00
Garlic bread 3.50
Coleslaw 1.50
Side salad 2.50

Doddington Nurseries, Miller lane, Wellingborough, NN8 2NF
01933 220595



