

WE ARE

Open

Monday - Saturday
9:00 am - 5.00 pm
Sunday
10.00am - 3.30pm

GREENHOUSE KITCHEN





JACKET POTATO	
Served with side salad & dressing Cheese	7.05
Beans & Cheese	7.95 8.75
Cheese & Coleslaw	8.75
Beef Chilli or Five Bean Chilli	9.50
Tuna Mayonnaise	9.50
Beans & Vegan Cheese	8.75
SANDWICHES	
Served with side salad & dressing	
TUNA	7.50
Local loaf, tuna, mayonnaise, red onion and lettuce	
EGG MAYO & WATERCRESS	
Local loaf, egg mayo & watercress	7.50
CHEDDAR & CARAMLISED ONION	
Local loaf, mature cheddar, onion chutney,	7.50
gherkins & red onion - Vegan option available	
HAM & CHESE	7.50
Local loaf, ham, gouda cheese, mustard	
TOASTIES	
Served with side salad & dressing	
TUNA MELT	0
Sourdough bread, tuna,	8.00
mayonnaise, cheese & red onion	
CHORIZO AND MOZZARELLA	
Sourdough bread, chorizo, mozzarella,	8.00
pesto sun dried tomato's & rocket	
CHEDDAR &	8.00
CARAMLISED ONION	
Sourdough bread, mature cheddar, onion chut	iney,
gherkins & red onion - Vegan option available	0.00
HAM & CHEESE	8.00
Sourdough bread, ham, gouda cheese & mustard	
	0
BRIE, BACON & CRANBERRY	8.00
Sourdough bread, brie, bacon & cranberry sauce	
Claribetry sauce	

HOT DRINKS	
FLAT WHITE	3.30
LATTE	3.50
CAPPUCCINO	3.50
AMERICANO	3.40
CHAILATTE	3.50
MOCHA HOT CHOCOLATE	3.50
ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA	3.50
ENGLISH BREAKLAST TEA	2.50
SOFT DRINKS	
ORANGE SAN PELLEGRINO	2.65
LEMON SAN PELLEGRINO	2.65
ELDERFLOWER FENTIMANS	205
CLOUDY LEMONADE	2.95
DIET COKE	2.95
COKE ZERO	2.95
COKE	3.10
SPARKING WATER	2.15
SPRING WATER	2.15
J20 ORANGE & PASSIONFRUIT	2.95
ORANGE JUICE	2.50
APPLE JUICE	2.50
CAWSTON PRESS APPLE & PEAR	1.00
CAWSTON PRESS APPLE & MANGO	1.00
FRUIT SHOOT APPLE & BLACKCURRANT	1.20
FRUIT SHOOT ORANGE	1.20
ALCOHOL	
HOUSE WHITE WINE	4.95
HOUSE RED WINE	4.95
HOUSE ROSE WINE	4.95
PROSECCO	5.75
PERONI	3.60
PERONI ALCOHOL FREE	2.50



WE ARE

Open

Monday - Saturday
9:00 am - 5.00 pm
Sunday
10.00am - 3.30pm

GREENHOUSE KITCHEN





MAINS

SOUP OF THE DAY Seasonal soup served with choice of bread please ask a member of our team	7.00	CHICKEN CURRY served with rice, poppadom & mango chutney	14.95
LOADED NACHOS Homemade tortillas topped with beef chilli, Cheese, Guacamole & Sour Cream	9.95	VEGETABLE BRIYANI Mixed vegetable biriyani with courgettes, aubergine, cauliflower	12.95
HAM, EGG & CHIPS/WEDGES Butchers ham with egg & chips OR wedges	10.95	served with poppadom CHICKEN & PESTO PENNE PASTA	44.05
QUICHE & HOMEMADE WEDGES Ask the team for this week	10.95	Chicken breast with pesto pasta & sundried tomatoes served with garlic bread	11.95
special (Served with a side salad & dressing) BEER BATTERED FISH served with chips, garden peas & tartare sauce	15.95	BACON CHEESE BURGER Beef patty with cheese, bacon, onion chutne lettuce served on a brioche bun and a side of fries & coleslaw	13.95 y,
STUFFED CHICKEN BREAST Chicken breast stuffed with wild mushrooms, spinach & cream cheese potato gratin & seasonal veg	15.95	HOMEMADE CHICKEN BURGER Chicken Burger with cheese, bacon, mayo, chilli jam, lettuce served on a brioche bun and a side of fries, salad & coleslaw	13.95
SAUSAGES & MASH Local sausages, mash potato with peas and onion gravy	11.50	HALLOUMI & BEETROOT BURGER Halloumi & beetroot burger, mayo, lettuce served on a brioche bun	12.95
LASAGNE Beef mince cooked in a tomato sauce pasta, with a white sauce and cheese served with a choice of wedges or garlic bre ,side salad & dressing	11.95	and a side of fries & coleslaw VEGAN HOT DOG served on a brioche bun and a side of fries	10.95
VEGETABLE LASAGNE	11.95	SIDES	
Mixed vegetables cooked in a tomato sauce pasta, with a white sauce and cheese served with a choice of wedges or garlic brea ,side salad & dressing	ad	Wedges Chunky Chips	2.75 3.50 3.50
COTTAGE PIE	11.95	Fries Bacon	1.30
served with seasonal veg FIVE BEAN CHILLI	12.95	Halloumi	2.00
served with rice & garlic bread	12.95	Garlic bread	3.50
BEEF CHILLI	14.95	Coleslaw	1.50
served with rice & garlic bread		Side salad	2.50